

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

Through video conferencing at Srinagar

OWP 852/2018

Ram Avtar Aggarwal

... Petitioner(s)

V/s

State through Home Department and others

... Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

OWP 852/2018

None appears for the petitioner.
Mr. Ajaz Lone, DAG for R2, 3 and 4.
None for rest of the respondents

Await appearance of the petitioner as well as respondents not present.

OWP 820/2018

None for the petitioner.
Mr. Ajaz Lone, DAG for R1 and 2 to 4
Objections are stated to have been filed by Mr. Lone, learned DAG.

Await appearance of the petitioner as well as other respondents.

OWP 936/2018

None for the petitioner
Mr. Ajaz Lone, DAG for R2 and 3

Objections are stated to have been filed by Mr. Lone, learned DAG.

Await appearance of the petitioner and other respondents.

OWP 1043/2018

None for the petitioner
Mr. Ajaz Lone, DAG for R1, 4, 5 and 7
Reply stands filed by Mr. Lone, learned DAG.

Await appearance of the petitioner as well as other respondents.

OWP 1132/2018

Mr. Rupinder Singh, Advocate for petitioner
Mr. Ajaz Lone, DAG for R1-4

List all the petitions for consideration on 12th October 2020.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE