

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 852/2018
c/w
OWP No. 820/2018
OWP No. 936/2018
OWP No.1043/2018
OWP No. 1132/2018

Ram Avtar Aggarwal

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

Vs

State of J&K and ors.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG
Ms. Arpana Gupta, Adv. vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

List before some other Bench preferably on 02.08.2023.

**(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge**

Jammu
19.07.2023
Paramjeet